Qualifikation zur Deutschen Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Jungen

TTVR

SG WeiRenthurm/Kettig

1.1 Nico Eiers

1.2 Mattes Hausler
1.3 Nedim Starcevic
14 Tobias Werschkun
1.5 Mike Stenzel
RTTV

RSV Klein-Winternheim

1.1 Nicolas Brusenbauch
1.2 Matthias Becker
1.3 David Schone
1.4 Florian Oehme
1.5

STTB

DJK Saarlouis/Roden

1.1 Dennis Fischer
1.2 Timo Kiefer

1.3 Markus Hillen
1.4 Yannick Motz
1.5 Lillo Bennardo
PTTV

TTC Altrip

1.1 Patrick Kayser
1.2 Tim Roske

1.3 Pascal Mayer
1.4 Luca Hoffmann

1.5 Tobias Ebersmann

Nassau 01./02.06.2013



TTVR

TTC Wirges

1.1 Hannah Herschel
1.2 Nina Weil3

1.3 Katalin Eichmann
1.4 Katrin Drysch

1.5 Marie-Kristin Fuchs
RTTV

TSV Gau-Odernheim

1.1 Chantal Graversen
1.2 Madeleine Fries
1.3 Laura Weinel

1.4 Anja Hofmann

1.5 Esra Flick

1.6 Inken Griiner

STTB

TTV Niederlinxweiler

1.1 Anna Crummenauer
1.2 Jessica Beine

1.3 Katharina Weiskircher
1.4 Viktoria Bohrer

1.5 Clara Hippchen
PTTV

TTV Edenkoben

1.1 Melina Miller

1.2 Kristina Heine

1.3 Elena Stock

1.4 Stephanie Lintz

1.5 Isabelle Graf



TTVR

TTC Wirges
1.1

1.2

13

1.4

1.5

RTTV

Christian Gill
Tobias Braun
Vincent Schwickert
Luca Grinewald
Mirko Gall

RSV Klein-Winternheim

11
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5

STTB

Henrik Brusenbauch
Leon Schneider
Marcel Prasse
Simon PreuRler

TuS Bliesransbach

11
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5

PTTV

TSG HaRloch
1.1

1.2

1.3

14

15

Lars Fischer
Julian Kohl
Leon Furtig
Robin Bell
Moritz Miodek

Lennard Hoffmann
Alexander Holst
Nils Schafer

Max Laubscher
Alexander Urban



TTVR
TTC Zugbriicke Grenzau

1.1 Christin Brecht
1.2 Elisabeth Frey

1.3 Nadine Deinert
1.4 Leonie Gilles

1.5 Sarah Weber
RTTV

TSV Zornheim

1.1 Meike Schridde
1.2 Anica Steyer

1.3 Malin Meurer

14 Anna-Lena Wawers
1.5 Katharina Gutmann
1.6 Lisa Lukas

STTB

TTV Niederlinxweiler

1.1 Carlotta Hippchen
1.2 Anna-Lena Latsch
13 Kim Lea Bremges
1.4 Jaqueline Lesch
1.5 Elisa Munkes
PTTV

TTC Sand

1.1 Leonie Becker

1.2 Chiara Mayer

1.3 Aileen Gottschalk
1.4 Nina Limburg

1.5 Melanie Stoll

1.6 Rebecca Krupp
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